BUZZ CHRONICLES > ITC
Saved by @SAnngeri
See On Twitter

Twitter Thread by JKmm

JKmm
@PAlearner ’

How to get Financial freedom by using equities?
Answer is given below -

ITC is Diamond for many. look at the massive wealth creation and yearly dividend
income.

Only you needs to have long term vision and conviction.


https://buzzchronicles.com
https://buzzchronicles.com/b/itc
https://buzzchronicles.com/SAnngeri
https://twitter.com/PAlearner/status/1424435699869274114
https://twitter.com/PAlearner
https://twitter.com/PAlearner
https://twitter.com/PAlearner

ing ITC at i
3333 shares bought at ipo
In 1970 @3 share

ACTIVITY TOTAL SHARES

YEAR

1970
1978
1980
1989
1991
1994
2005
2005
2010
2016

IPO LISTING
BONUS (1:5)
BONUS (1:5)
BONUS (1:1)
BONUS (1:3)
BONUS (1:1)
BONUS (1:2)
SPLIT (10:1)

BONUS (1:1)
BONUS (1:2)

3,333
4,000
4,800
9,600
15,360
30,720
46,080
4,60,800
9,21,600
13,82,400

“'43‘(

STOCK MARKET
EDUCATION

MARKET VALUE OF
13,82,400 SHARES

RS 29.03CR

ANNUAL
DIVIDENDS

RS 2.2CR




	How to get Financial freedom by using equities?Answer is given below -ITC is Diamond for many. look at the massive wealth creation and yearly dividend income. Only you needs to have long term vision and conviction.

