## Twitter Thread by **JK**■■





How to get Financial freedom by using equities?

Answer is given below -

ITC is Diamond for many. look at the massive wealth creation and yearly dividend income.

Only you needs to have long term vision and conviction.

## **Buying ITC at ipo**

## 3333 shares bought at ipo

In 1970 @3 share

YEAR	ACTIVITY	TOTAL SHARES	
1970	IPO LISTING	3,333	
1978	<b>BONUS (1:5)</b>	4,000	
1980	<b>BONUS (1:5)</b>	4,800	STOCK MARKET
1989	<b>BONUS (1:1)</b>	9,600	EDUCATION
1991	<b>BONUS (1:3)</b>	15,360	
1994	<b>BONUS (1:1)</b>	30,720	
2005	<b>BONUS (1:2)</b>	46,080	
2005	<b>SPLIT (10:1)</b>	4,60,800	
2010	<b>BONUS (1:1)</b>	9,21,600	
2016	BONUS (1:2)	13,82,400	
MARKET VALUE OF		ANNUAL	
13,82,400 SHARES		DIVIDENDS	
RS 29.03CR		<b>RS 2.2CR</b>	